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SKILLS FOR THE INFORMATION AGE

(SFIA) DEFINITIONS & RATE CARD

STANDARD RATE CARD

1. Follow

2. Assist

3. Apply

4. Enable

5. Ensure/Advise

6.Initiate/Influence

7. Set
Strategy/Inspire

Strategy &

architecture

399

499

599

699

925

1070

1150

Business
change

399

499

599

699

925

1070

1150

Solution
development
&
implementatio
n

399

499

599

699

925

1070

1150

Service
management

399

499

599

699

925

1070

1150

STANDARDS FOR CONSULTANCY DAY RATE CARDS

Consultant’'s Working Day:

Working Week:

Office Hours:

Travel and Subsistence:

Mileage:

2 | CloudCoCo Ltd

As above

8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch

09:00 — 17:00 Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday excluding national holidays

Payable at department’s standard T&S rates outside M25

Procurement
&
management
support

399

499

599

699

925

1070

1150

Client
interface

399

499

599

699

925

1070

1150

Confidential



One Aire Street
Leeds

LS1 4PR

UK

+44 333 050 39290
cocoengine@cloudcoco.co.uk

www.cloudcoco.co.uk



	Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) Definitions & Rate Card

